EX800-Series insertion electromagnetic flow sensors are fixed depth meters suitable for installations with a wide
range of temperature, pressure, and environments that are corrosive or with debris. They are designed for use in
conductive liquids and can be installed in 1 inch to 12 inch pipe. EX800 are compatible with external controllers
or directly mounted to a FT430 or FT440 Seametrics display. Select from a variety of tee-fittings that match instal-
lation pipe materials.
CALL GEOTECH TODAY   (800) 833-7958
Geotech Environmental Equipment, Inc.
2650 East 40th Avenue  •  Denver, Colorado  80205

Electromagnetic Insertion Flow Sensors
Seametrics EX800-Series Insertion Flow Sensors
HOW TO ORDER
           Description                                 Size                             Sensor Material                                       Options
Externally powered
(12-24 VDC) sensor only.
Externally powered
sensor (12-24 VDC) with
FT430 rate and total
indicator (with pulse out-
puts) mounted on the
sensor.
     1"–3"     = EX810
  4"–10"     = EX820
         12"     = EX830
     1"–3"     = EX813
  4"–10"     = EX823
         12"     = EX833
Brass = B
316 Stainless = S
PVC = P
Brass = B
316 Stainless = S
PVC = P
     1"–3"     = EX816
  4"–10"     = EX826
         12"     = EX836
Brass = B
316 Stainless = S
PVC = P
     1"–3"     = EX819
  4"–10"     = EX829
         12"     = EX839
Brass = B
316 Stainless = S
PVC = P
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Immersible = -40*
Low Power Option = -50
Viton® O-Ring = -125
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
Low Power Option = -50
Non-resettable Total = -64
Dual Relay Output = -98
Viton® O-Ring = -125
Hinged Display Cover= -126
Externally powered
sensor (12-24 VDC) with
self powered DL76 data
logger mounted on the
sensor.
Reverse Flow Output = -15
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
Low Power Option = -50
Viton® O-Ring = -125
Externally powered
sensor (12-24 VDC) with
FT440 rate and total
indicator (with pulse and
4-20mA outputs)